
 

Self-Realization Fellowship Glendale Temple 

2024 Events Calendar 

Jan. 05, Fri. Paramahansa Yogananda's Birthday 
Jan. 13, Sat. Paramahansa Yogananda's Commemorative Meditation 
Jan. 20, Sat. Day of Service 
Jan. 28, Sun. Sunday Fellowship / Temple Meeting 

Feb. 10, Sat. Kirtan with SRF Monastics (7:00 - 9:00 pm)  
Feb. 17, Sat. Day of Service 
Feb. 24, Sat. Group Meditation (4 hours)  
Feb. 25, Sun. Sunday Fellowship 

Mar. 07, Thu. Paramahansa Yogananda's Mahasamadhi Commemorative Service 
Mar. 09, Sat. Sri Yukteswar's Mahasamadhi Commemorative Service 
Mar. 16, Sat. Day of Service 
Mar. 23, Sat. Group Meditation (4 hours) 
Mar. 31, Sun Easter Brunch 

Apr. 13, Sat. Kriyaban Ceremony 
Apr. 20, Sat. Day of Service  
Apr. 27, Sat. Group Meditation (4 hours) 
Apr. 28, Sun. Sunday Fellowship/ Temple Meeting 

May 04, Sat. Potluck 
May 10, Fri. Sri Yukteswar's Birthday Commemorative Service 
May 18, Sat. Day of Service 
May 26, Sun. Sunday Fellowship 

Jun. 08, Sat. India Night 
Jun. 15, Sat. Day of Service    
Jun. 22, Sat. Group Meditation (4 hours) 
Jun. 30, Sun. Sunday Fellowship  

Jul. 14, Sun Convocation Begins 
Jul. 20, Sat. Convocation Ends 
Jul. 21, Sun. Sunday Fellowship  
Jul. 25, Tue. Babaji Commemoration Day 
Jul. 27, Sat. Group Meditation (4 hours) 

Aug. 17, Sat. Day of Service 
Aug. 25, Sun. Sunday Fellowship / Temple Meeting 
Aug. 26, Mon. Janmashtami Service 
Aug. 31, Sat. Group Meditation (4 hours) 

Sep. 21, Sat. Day of Service 
Sep. 22, Sun. Sunday Fellowship 
Sep. 26, Thu. Lahiri Mahasaya's Mahasamadhi Commemorative Service 
Sep. 30, Mon. Lahiri Mahasaya's Birthday Commemorative Service  

Oct. 06, Sun Picnic on the Patio 
Oct. 12, Sat. Group Meditation (4 hours) 
Oct. 19, Sat. Day of Service 
Oct. 27, Sun. Sunday Fellowship 

Nov. 09, Sat. Group Meditation (4 hours)   
Nov. 16, Sat. Day of Service 
Nov. 24, Sun. Sunday School Thanksgiving 

Dec. 01, Sun. Christmas Potluck 
Dec. 07-08 Mother Center Open House 
Dec. 14, Sun. All-Day Christmas Meditation  
Dec. 22, Sun. Children Caroling in Main Chapel 
Dec. 24, Tue. Christmas Eve Service 
Dec. 31, Tue. New Year's Eve Meditation 


